Dimensions in mm (inches).
IL-FHR-B SERIES CONNECTORS
0.5mm (.020") Contact Spacing Connectors for FPC
FEATURES
• SMT configuration
• 1.4mm (.055") installed height on
0.6mm (.024") PCB
• Swinging slider construction permits slider

5)
5.
15
 (
.2
03
)
5.
35
 (
.2
11
)
78
A B C
20 IL-FHR-BF-20S-HF 14.1 ( .556) 9.5 ( .374) 14.6 ( .575)
26 IL-FHR-BF-26S-HF 17.1 ( .673) 12.5 ( .492) 17.6 ( .693) 10.1 ( .398) 5.8 ( .228)
30 IL-FHR-BF-30S-HF 19.1 ( .752) 14.5 ( .571) 19.6 ( .772) 12.1 ( .476) 7.8 ( .307)
36 IL-FHR-BF-36S-HF 22.1 ( .870) 17.5 ( .689) 22.6 ( .890) 12.6 ( .496) 8.3 ( .327)
40 IL-FHR-BF-40S-HF 24.1 ( .949) 19.5 ( .768) 24.6 ( .968) 14.1 ( .555) 9.8 ( .386)
50 IL-FHR-BF-50S-HF 29.1 (1.146) 24.5 ( .965) 29.6 (1.165) 15.1 ( .594) 10.8 ( .425)
No. of
Contacts
Part Number*
* For embossed tape, add E3000 to part number.